
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/9/2022 - 6/10/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/09/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-005830 06/09/2022 00:49 TRAFARR W MARCY ST/SHERIDAN 
AVE

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-005831 06/09/2022 01:02 SIMBATT 530 S GUADALUPE ST I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

06/09/2022 01:13 DISORDER 4490 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/09/2022 01:50 WELFARE 4801 BECKNER RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-005832 06/09/2022 02:38 DOMESTIC 2620 BIRCH ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/09/2022 02:47 WEAPON  811 BACA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/09/2022 02:56 CLOSEPA 2001 HOPEWELL ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/09/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 533 CALLE LUCERO I122  DEETS, BRANDON

06/09/2022 03:01 SUSPVEH 3625 CERRILLOS RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/09/2022 03:31 ALARMBU
S

411-6 SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/09/2022 03:47 FOLLOWU
P

455 SAINT MICHAELS DR I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

06/09/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

06/09/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 1501 THIRD ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/09/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/09/2022 04:16 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-005833 06/09/2022 04:17 IPLARCEN 319 S GUADALUPE ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/09/2022 04:39 DISORDER 4801 BECKNER RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-005835 06/09/2022 04:41 CRIMDAM
A

255 CAMINO ALIRE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

06/09/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA CALLE 
CABALLERO/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

06/09/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO 
CABESTRO/RODEO RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-005834 06/09/2022 06:27 IPLARCEN 319 S GUADALUPE ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/09/2022 06:30 DEADANIM 1825 CALLE DE SEBASTIAN S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/09/2022 06:38 TRAFDIR SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/09/2022 06:53 ALARMRE
S

1664 VIA BOSQUE A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

06/09/2022 07:00 CLOSEPA 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

06/09/2022 07:01 PARKED  1002 CALLE MARGARITA A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/09/2022 07:09 ASSISTAN 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

06/09/2022 07:19 DISORDER 800 ALARID ST A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

06/09/2022 07:35 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W
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06/09/2022 07:44 WEAPON  W ZIA RD/CANDELERO ST V84   DEBACA, JOHN M

06/09/2022 07:46 VICIOUS 2061 CALLE LORCA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-005837 06/09/2022 07:53 BURGLAR
Y

955-1019 RICHARDS AVE A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

06/09/2022 07:56 MVANONI
N

CALLE ATAJO/AIRPORT RD P275  MONTOYA, ERICA

2022-005836 06/09/2022 07:57 STRAY   2866 CLARK CT S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/09/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

06/09/2022 08:01 ALARMBU
S

3330 CALLE PO AE PI V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-005838 06/09/2022 08:07 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-005847 06/09/2022 08:09 BURGLAR
Y

4499 SAN IGNACIO RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

06/09/2022 08:18 RAL     1703 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/09/2022 08:29 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

06/09/2022 08:33 SUSPVEH 2921 CAMINO DE LOS 
CABALLOS

A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

06/09/2022 08:43 BARKING 4001 MONTANA VERDE RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/09/2022 08:47 WEAPON  W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-005840 06/09/2022 08:53 DISORDER 1343 CAMINO DE JACOBO A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

06/09/2022 08:58 ALARMBU
S

3295 CERRILLOS RD A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

06/09/2022 09:06 DISORDER 1532 PACHECO ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/09/2022 09:12 PSYCH   1601-C2 LA CIENEGUITA A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

06/09/2022 09:12 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

06/09/2022 09:18 MVANONI
N

3480-A TODOS SANTOS ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

06/09/2022 09:22 ABANDON RINCON CT/CALLE SERENA A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-005841 06/09/2022 09:27 LARCENY 2000 VIVIGEN WAY A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-005844 06/09/2022 09:27 DOMESTIC 1013 VELARDE RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

06/09/2022 09:36 FOLLOWU
P

62 LINCOLN AVE V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

06/09/2022 09:40 RAL     1896 LORCA DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-005842 06/09/2022 09:47 IPASSAUL 5166 AGUA FRIA RD V208  MARES, DENIS

06/09/2022 09:49 ABANDON 4717 VISTA DEL SOL R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

06/09/2022 09:51 SUSPPER 3936 PASEO DEL SOL A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

2022-005839 06/09/2022 09:53 SUSPPER 1343 CAMINO DE JACOBO A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

06/09/2022 10:01 FOLLOWU
P

1750 MANN ST I123  SWEENY, ANTHONY

2022-005862 06/09/2022 10:19 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/09/2022 10:26 FOLLOWU
P

2412 CERRILLOS RD A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-005848 06/09/2022 10:28 TEMP    1449-201 ZEPOL RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

Page 2 of 8Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/09/2022 10:29 FOLLOWU
P

1788 HOPEWELL ST I105  VIGIL, JAVIER J

06/09/2022 10:30 DISORDER 1433 CANYON RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-005843 06/09/2022 10:30 STRAY   2501 W ZIA RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-005845 06/09/2022 10:37 DISORDER 1343 CAMINO DE JACOBO A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

06/09/2022 10:42 DISORDER 1703 MONTANO ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

06/09/2022 10:43 SIMPASLT 4450 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

06/09/2022 10:54 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

06/09/2022 10:54 BARKING 1575 LUISA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/09/2022 11:00 BARKING 3009 SANDIA CIR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-005846 06/09/2022 11:00 TEMP    5 RAYON DR A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

06/09/2022 11:02 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-005849 06/09/2022 11:09 PSYCH   2001-B219 HOPEWELL ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

06/09/2022 11:17 MVANONI
N

226 AMBROSIO ST S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2022-005861 06/09/2022 11:21 PHONE   222-22 E MARCY ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/09/2022 11:21 MVANONI
N

4151 CERRILLOS RD V84   DEBACA, JOHN M

06/09/2022 11:23 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/S 
GUADALUPE ST

A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

06/09/2022 11:24 SUSPPER 1092 CALLE NUEVA VISTA A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

2022-005854 06/09/2022 11:27 BURGLAR
Y

2900 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

06/09/2022 11:30 DOMNOTI
F

2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

06/09/2022 11:34 TROVIOLA 2400 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ESTRELLAS

B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

06/09/2022 11:38 MVAINJUR 4112 AIRPORT RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

06/09/2022 11:38 FOLLOWU
P

1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

06/09/2022 11:40 DISORDER 499 N GUADALUPE ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/09/2022 11:41 WELFARE CAMINO DE CHELLY/AGUA 
FRIA ST

A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

06/09/2022 11:43 ANIMWELF CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/09/2022 11:45 SUSPPER 4639 SOLECITO LOOP A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

06/09/2022 11:46 PSYCH   1698-211 GALISTEO ST A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-005857 06/09/2022 11:51 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

06/09/2022 11:55 CLOSEPA 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY V84   DEBACA, JOHN M

06/09/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

06/09/2022 12:02 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-005850 06/09/2022 12:15 IPASSAUL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA 
FRIA ST

K254  NORRIS, JULIAN
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06/09/2022 12:20 MVANONI
N

SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO
ST

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

06/09/2022 12:21 DOMESTIC 3626 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/09/2022 12:22 FOLLOWU
P

1316-B RUFINA LN I117  FEASTER, JILL M

06/09/2022 12:25 FOLLOWU
P

455 SAINT MICHAELS DR V208  MARES, DENIS

06/09/2022 12:26 ITEMLF  63 LINCOLN AVE C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/09/2022 12:27 SUSPVEH CAMINO CAPITAN/PASEO 
DE TULAROSA

V208  MARES, DENIS

06/09/2022 12:32 DISORDER GRANT AVE/SANDOVAL ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

06/09/2022 12:33 WELFARE 825 TOPEKA ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

06/09/2022 12:34 DISORDER 3542 ZAFARANO DR B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

06/09/2022 12:36 OVERDOS
E

4250 CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-005852 06/09/2022 12:52 IPASSAUL 7401 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/09/2022 12:53 DISORDER 3201 ZAFARANO DR I122  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-005851 06/09/2022 12:58 AGGBAT  435 SAINT MICHAELS DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

06/09/2022 13:00 HARASS  5 CALLE MEDICO C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-005859 06/09/2022 13:02 LARCBIKE 247-C ROSARIO BLVD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

06/09/2022 13:20 IPASSAUL 62 LINCOLN AVE V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

06/09/2022 13:21 ANIMWELF 1698 SAINT MICHAELS DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/09/2022 13:24 LARCENY 1214-3 CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/09/2022 13:25 RAL     CALLE ENSENADA/SIRINGO 
RD

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-005853 06/09/2022 13:27 IPLARCEN 3550 ZAFARANO DR A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

06/09/2022 13:33 DISORDER 1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

06/09/2022 14:06 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

06/09/2022 14:09 BURGMV  161-O CALLE OJO FELIZ B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/09/2022 14:10 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

06/09/2022 14:28 FRAUD   525 CAMINO DE LOS 
MARQUEZ

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/09/2022 14:30 CLOSEPA CAMINO 
CABESTRO/RODEO RD

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

06/09/2022 14:37 DISORDER CALLE DE ORIENTE 
NORTE/CALLE DE ORIENTE

I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

06/09/2022 14:43 DISORDER GALISTEO ST/W SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/09/2022 14:44 DISORDER 3200 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-005856 06/09/2022 14:48 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

06/09/2022 14:52 AMBULAN
C

2029 CALLE LORCA I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

06/09/2022 15:00 CLOSEPA CALLE 
CABALLERO/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A
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06/09/2022 15:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/09/2022 15:01 NARCOTIC 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-005855 06/09/2022 15:11 BURGLAR
Y

2900 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

06/09/2022 15:29 DISORDER 407 GALISTEO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/09/2022 15:34 FIGHT   2861 CERRILLOS RD I122  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-005858 06/09/2022 15:47 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

V208  MARES, DENIS

06/09/2022 15:48 WELFARE 5312 JAGUAR DR I122  DEETS, BRANDON

06/09/2022 15:52 ALARMRE
S

120-A VALENCIA RD V208  MARES, DENIS

06/09/2022 15:56 TRAFFIC 264 PASEO DE PERALTA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/09/2022 16:06 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

06/09/2022 16:11 IPBURGMV 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD I122  DEETS, BRANDON

06/09/2022 16:18 WELFARE 300 DON GASPAR AVE V208  MARES, DENIS

06/09/2022 16:21 SUSPVEH 3804 THOMAS RD B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

06/09/2022 16:26 ALARMRE
S

3025 GOVERNOR MECHEM 
RD

V208  MARES, DENIS

06/09/2022 16:30 ABANDON 3298 CERRILLOS RD S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

06/09/2022 16:40 TRAFFIC 3242 CERRILLOS RD CM5   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

06/09/2022 16:41 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD P226  TRUJILLO, TONY F

06/09/2022 16:42 MVANONI
N

MERCER ST/ALARID ST B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/09/2022 16:43 DISORDER 3060 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-005860 06/09/2022 16:45 STRAY   2941 LOIS LN S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

06/09/2022 16:48 ALARMBA
N

545 W CORDOVA RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

06/09/2022 16:49 DISORDER 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/09/2022 16:51 RAL     4164 ARBOLES BONITOS S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/09/2022 16:52 AMBULAN
C

2505 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/09/2022 16:59 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD I122  DEETS, BRANDON

06/09/2022 17:02 SUSPVEH 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/09/2022 17:03 AMBULAN
C

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-005863 06/09/2022 17:18 PSYCH   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

06/09/2022 17:23 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

06/09/2022 17:26 TRAFHAZ 16600 US 84-285 B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

06/09/2022 17:31 TRAFHAZ US 84-285/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-005869 06/09/2022 17:31 TROVIOLA 1449-201 ZEPOL RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-005864 06/09/2022 17:34 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2022-005865 06/09/2022 17:37 SIMBATT 500 RODEO RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN
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2022-005866 06/09/2022 17:50 EMBEZZLE 3251 CERRILLOS RD I122  DEETS, BRANDON

06/09/2022 17:51 NEIGHBOR 3471-84 CERRILLOS RD I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

06/09/2022 17:52 STALLEDM S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

06/09/2022 17:53 SUSPPER RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS

I122  DEETS, BRANDON

06/09/2022 18:04 DOCINFOR 3267 PRIMO COLORES ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/09/2022 18:14 ALARMRE
S

3025 CLIFF PALACE B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

06/09/2022 18:16 SUSPPER 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD I122  DEETS, BRANDON

06/09/2022 18:18 STOLENM
V

1310-6 SILER RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

06/09/2022 18:25 OVERDOS
E

4752 HIGHLANDS CT B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

06/09/2022 18:26 TRAFFIC 4220 AIRPORT RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/09/2022 18:32 ASSTPUBL 2423 CAMINO DE VIDA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

06/09/2022 18:50 ALARMBU
S

201 W MARCY ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

06/09/2022 18:54 DISORDER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/09/2022 18:54 DISORDER RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE 
LAS CAMPANAS

I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

06/09/2022 18:56 ALARMBU
S

1475 RODEO RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/09/2022 19:04 TRAFFIC 2710 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/09/2022 19:05 ALARMRE
S

3025 GOVERNOR MECHEM 
RD

B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

06/09/2022 19:12 DISORDER 4650 AIRPORT RD C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

06/09/2022 19:24 CLOSEPA CALLE CARMILITA/AGUA 
FRIA ST

C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2022-005868 06/09/2022 19:35 SIMBATT 4250 CERRILLOS RD I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

06/09/2022 19:42 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO
ST

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/09/2022 19:44 MVANONI
N

28200 INTERSTATE 25 B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/09/2022 19:47 ALARMBU
S

219 SHELBY ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-005867 06/09/2022 19:47 FIGHT   2530 YUCCA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

06/09/2022 19:55 WELFARE 3542 ZAFARANO DR I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

06/09/2022 20:01 CLOSEPA 3521 ZAFARANO DR I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

06/09/2022 20:05 TROVIOLA 3836 MADISON RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/09/2022 20:06 ABANDON JIRON ST/HICKOX ST B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/09/2022 20:07 DOCINFOR 1116 CALLE LA RESOLANA C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/09/2022 20:10 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CAMINO 
TIERRA REAL

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/09/2022 20:13 DISORDER 3025 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

C233  SCOTT, ALAN L
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06/09/2022 20:30 CLOSEPA 1701 PASEO DE PERALTA C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

06/09/2022 20:37 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

06/09/2022 20:39 HARASS  4752 HIGHLANDS CT C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-005873 06/09/2022 20:40 NARCOTIC 13 CAMINO CHARRO C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/09/2022 21:00 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-005870 06/09/2022 21:06 DOMESTIC 6332-914 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/09/2022 21:31 WELFARE 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

06/09/2022 21:32 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/EXIT 
282 ON

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/09/2022 21:34 STALLEDM CRISTOS RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

06/09/2022 21:45 ABANDON 6362 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/09/2022 21:49 WELFARE 305 N GUADALUPE ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-005872 06/09/2022 21:49 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/09/2022 21:55 WELFARE 402 ALAMO DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/09/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/09/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2022-005871 06/09/2022 22:00 DOMESTIC 2491-1301 SAWMILL RD I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

06/09/2022 22:10 DISORDER 149 CALLE DON JOSE I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

06/09/2022 22:19 SUSPVEH 2806 LA JUNTA C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/09/2022 22:28 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/SAWMILL RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/09/2022 22:46 SUSPPER 1089 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/09/2022 22:46 DISORDER 498 N GUADALUPE ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

06/09/2022 22:57 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/09/2022 23:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO 
CABESTRO/RODEO RD

I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

06/09/2022 23:02 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/09/2022 23:19 SUSPPER 2500-1301 SAWMILL RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/09/2022 23:32 DISORDER 102-BLK SANDOVAL ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/09/2022 23:35 DISORDER 3140-A CERRILLOS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

06/09/2022 23:43 DISORDER 2370 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

06/09/2022 23:53 DISORDER VILLEROS ST/MELENDEZ 
ST

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/10/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

06/10/2022 00:25 WELFARE 338-B E ALAMEDA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-005874 06/10/2022 00:29 CRIMDAM
A

3022 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/10/2022 02:06 SUSPPER 955 RICHARDS AVE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

06/10/2022 02:55 SUSPPER 3474 ZAFARANO DR C317  MENA, GERMAN
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06/10/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 533 CALLE LUCERO C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/10/2022 03:17 911HU   3237-57 JEMEZ RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/10/2022 03:52 WELFARE 7510 AIRPORT RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/10/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/10/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 1501 THIRD ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/10/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

06/10/2022 04:44 ALARMBU
S

80 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/10/2022 04:53 NARCOTIC 2001-B117 HOPEWELL ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-005876 06/10/2022 05:17 AGGASLT 2766 SYCAMORE LOOP C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/10/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO 
CABESTRO/RODEO RD

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

06/10/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

06/10/2022 06:34 WELFARE 2516 CAMINO CABESTRO A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

06/10/2022 06:46 SUSPPER 4033 CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

06/10/2022 06:47 PARKED  2020 CALLE LORCA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

06/10/2022 06:53 AMBULAN
C

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/10/2022 07:00 CLOSEPA 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

06/10/2022 07:02 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

06/10/2022 07:12 MVAINJUR CAMINO 
ENTRADA/AIRPORT RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-005877 06/10/2022 07:18 STRAY   1160 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/10/2022 08:06 CLOSEPA LLANO ST/SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

Total Number of Events Listed:  246
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/9/2022 - 6/10/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-084706 06/09/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C233  NC  06/09/2022 00:43:46
22-084712 06/09/2022 00:49 TRAFFIC ARRESTW MARCY ST/SHERIDAN AVE C329  R   06/09/2022 03:50:38
22-084713 06/09/2022 01:02 SIMPLE BATTERY530 S GUADALUPE ST I108  R   06/09/2022 03:19:38
22-084715 06/09/2022 01:13 DISORDERLY 4490 CERRILLOS RD C271  NC  06/09/2022 02:38:26
22-084717 06/09/2022 01:50 WELFARE 4801 BECKNER RD C325  NR  06/09/2022 02:50:53
22-084722 06/09/2022 02:38 DOMESTIC 2620 BIRCH ST C271  R   06/09/2022 07:04:35
22-084723 06/09/2022 02:47 WEAPONS OR 811 BACA ST C317  CNR 06/09/2022 03:34:59
22-084725 06/09/2022 02:56 CLOSE PATROL 2001 HOPEWELL ST C317  NC  06/09/2022 04:01:01
22-084726 06/09/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 533 CALLE LUCERO I122  NC  06/09/2022 03:31:42
22-084727 06/09/2022 03:01 SUSPICIOUS 3625 CERRILLOS RD C233  CNR 06/09/2022 03:50:58
22-084729 06/09/2022 03:31 CHECK 411-6 SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  AS  06/09/2022 03:47:34
22-084734 06/09/2022 03:47 FOLLOW UP 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR I108  NR  06/09/2022 04:24:16
22-084739 06/09/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C83   NC  06/09/2022 05:40:28
22-084738 06/09/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 1501 THIRD ST C317  NC  06/09/2022 04:20:21
22-084740 06/09/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS C329  NC  06/09/2022 04:15:02
22-084741 06/09/2022 04:16 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS C329  VW  06/09/2022 04:25:22
22-084742 06/09/2022 04:17 LARCENY IN 319 S GUADALUPE ST C317  R   06/09/2022 08:11:37
22-084747 06/09/2022 04:39 DISORDERLY 4801 BECKNER RD A261  NR  06/09/2022 08:11:22
22-084748 06/09/2022 04:41 CRIMINAL 255 CAMINO ALIRE A263  R   06/09/2022 08:24:13
22-084756 06/09/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL CALLE CABALLERO/CAMINO R278  NR  06/09/2022 09:37:45
22-084755 06/09/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CABESTRO/RODEO RD T273  NR  06/09/2022 09:09:46
22-084763 06/09/2022 06:27 LARCENY IN 319 S GUADALUPE ST C317  R   06/09/2022 06:27:37
22-084765 06/09/2022 06:30 DEAD ANIMAL 1825 CALLE DE SEBASTIAN S503  NR  06/09/2022 07:04:28
22-084768 06/09/2022 06:38 TRAFFIC SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST A405  NR  06/09/2022 07:56:34
22-084772 06/09/2022 06:53 CHECK 1664 VIA BOSQUE A299  CBA 06/09/2022 06:59:33
22-084774 06/09/2022 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS I124  NC  06/09/2022 18:23:55
22-084775 06/09/2022 07:01 ILLEGALLY 1002 CALLE MARGARITA A405  CI  06/09/2022 08:57:01
22-084779 06/09/2022 07:09 ASSISTANCE 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A302  NR  06/09/2022 08:36:57
22-084783 06/09/2022 07:19 DISORDERLY 800 ALARID ST A259  NC  06/09/2022 08:47:04
22-084788 06/09/2022 07:35 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST T273  CI  06/09/2022 07:43:59
22-084793 06/09/2022 07:44 WEAPONS OR W ZIA RD/CANDELERO ST V84   NC  06/09/2022 08:47:21
22-084795 06/09/2022 07:46 VICIOUS ANIMAL 2061 CALLE LORCA S503  NR  06/09/2022 08:02:24
22-084797 06/09/2022 07:53 BURGLARY 955-1019 RICHARDS AVE A261  R   06/09/2022 09:07:20
22-084801 06/09/2022 07:56 MV ACCIDENT CALLE ATAJO/AIRPORT RD P275  MVC 06/09/2022 08:48:47
22-084802 06/09/2022 07:57 STRAY 2866 CLARK CT S506  R   06/09/2022 08:33:48
22-084803 06/09/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL R278  NR  06/09/2022 10:53:05
22-084806 06/09/2022 08:01 CHECK 3330 CALLE PO AE PI V208  AS  06/09/2022 10:51:47
22-084809 06/09/2022 08:07 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR A251  R   06/09/2022 08:57:26
22-084810 06/09/2022 08:09 BURGLARY 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD K225  R   06/09/2022 12:36:24
22-084813 06/09/2022 08:18 ANIMALS 1703 CERRILLOS RD S503  NC  06/09/2022 08:36:34
22-084820 06/09/2022 08:29 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD R278  NR  06/09/2022 09:47:41
22-084821 06/09/2022 08:33 SUSPICIOUS 2921 CAMINO DE LOS CABALLOS A67   NC  06/09/2022 10:26:50
22-084826 06/09/2022 08:43 BARKING DOG 4001 MONTANA VERDE RD S506  NR  06/09/2022 09:20:11
22-084828 06/09/2022 08:47 WEAPONS OR W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  NC  06/09/2022 09:16:08
22-084830 06/09/2022 08:53 DISORDERLY 1343 CAMINO DE JACOBO A318  R   06/09/2022 12:39:28
22-084833 06/09/2022 08:58 CHECK 3295 CERRILLOS RD A67   AS  06/09/2022 10:18:06
22-084843 06/09/2022 09:06 DISORDERLY 1532 PACHECO ST K254  NR  06/09/2022 10:26:21
22-084846 06/09/2022 09:12 PSYCHIATRIC 1601-C2 LA CIENEGUITA A263  NR  06/09/2022 09:33:32
22-084847 06/09/2022 09:12 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD T273  CI  06/09/2022 09:22:12

Report Generated: 06/10/2022 08:23:31 | User ID: GJGURULE
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22-084851 06/09/2022 09:18 MV ACCIDENT 3480-A TODOS SANTOS ST T273  MVC 06/09/2022 11:02:18
22-084853 06/09/2022 09:22 ABANDONED RINCON CT/CALLE SERENA A405  NR  06/09/2022 12:21:29
22-084857 06/09/2022 09:27 LARCENY 2000 VIVIGEN WAY A299  R   06/09/2022 10:54:33
22-084858 06/09/2022 09:27 DOMESTIC 1013 VELARDE RD A261  R   06/09/2022 10:58:03
22-084861 06/09/2022 09:36 FOLLOW UP 62 LINCOLN AVE V228  NR  06/09/2022 10:12:36
22-084863 06/09/2022 09:40 ANIMALS 1896 LORCA DR S506  NC  06/09/2022 10:19:26
22-084868 06/09/2022 09:47 ASSAULT IN 5166 AGUA FRIA RD V208  R   06/09/2022 11:52:05
22-084870 06/09/2022 09:49 ABANDONED 4717 VISTA DEL SOL R278  NR  06/09/2022 10:59:28
22-084871 06/09/2022 09:51 SUSPICIOUS 3936 PASEO DEL SOL A67   NC  06/09/2022 10:40:11
22-084873 06/09/2022 09:53 SUSPICIOUS 1343 CAMINO DE JACOBO A259  R   06/09/2022 12:40:31
22-084883 06/09/2022 10:01 FOLLOW UP 1750 MANN ST I123  NR  06/09/2022 10:28:45
22-084892 06/09/2022 10:19 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  R   06/09/2022 17:42:07
22-084895 06/09/2022 10:26 FOLLOW UP 2412 CERRILLOS RD A405  NR  06/09/2022 10:49:37
22-084896 06/09/2022 10:28 TEMPORARY 1449-201 ZEPOL RD A261  R   06/09/2022 12:28:02
22-084897 06/09/2022 10:29 FOLLOW UP 1788 HOPEWELL ST I105  NC  06/09/2022 10:34:42
22-084899 06/09/2022 10:30 DISORDERLY 1433 CANYON RD A302  NC  06/09/2022 10:53:18
22-084900 06/09/2022 10:30 STRAY 2501 W ZIA RD S500  R   06/09/2022 10:31:07
22-084905 06/09/2022 10:37 DISORDERLY 1343 CAMINO DE JACOBO A318  R   06/09/2022 10:37:37
22-084908 06/09/2022 10:42 DISORDERLY 1703 MONTANO ST A263  NR  06/09/2022 11:10:52
22-084909 06/09/2022 10:43 SIMPLE ASSAULT4450 CERRILLOS RD B304  NC  06/09/2022 17:36:05
22-084915 06/09/2022 10:54 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A67   NR  06/09/2022 11:18:50
22-084917 06/09/2022 10:54 BARKING DOG 1575 LUISA ST S503  NR  06/09/2022 11:26:38
22-084920 06/09/2022 11:00 BARKING DOG 3009 SANDIA CIR S506  NR  06/09/2022 11:41:14
22-084921 06/09/2022 11:00 TEMPORARY 5 RAYON DR A313  R   06/09/2022 11:38:27
22-084924 06/09/2022 11:02 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T273  NR  06/09/2022 11:35:26
22-084930 06/09/2022 11:09 PSYCHIATRIC 2001-B219 HOPEWELL ST A263  R   06/09/2022 12:22:01
22-084937 06/09/2022 11:17 MV ACCIDENT 226 AMBROSIO ST S408  NR  06/09/2022 13:24:10
22-084942 06/09/2022 11:21 UNLAWFUL USE 222-22 E MARCY ST B315  R   06/09/2022 17:43:09
22-084944 06/09/2022 11:21 MV ACCIDENT 4151 CERRILLOS RD V84   MVC 06/09/2022 12:07:52
22-084946 06/09/2022 11:23 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/S GUADALUPE A67   NR  06/09/2022 11:45:08
22-084947 06/09/2022 11:24 SUSPICIOUS 1092 CALLE NUEVA VISTA A67   NR  06/09/2022 11:52:19
22-084949 06/09/2022 11:27 BURGLARY 2900 CERRILLOS RD B304  R   06/09/2022 15:59:56
22-084950 06/09/2022 11:30 DOMESTIC 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO RD A263  NR  06/09/2022 14:41:45
22-084954 06/09/2022 11:34 TRO VIOLATION 2400 AVENIDA DE LAS B304  NR  06/09/2022 17:35:51
22-084962 06/09/2022 11:38 MV ACCIDENT 4112 AIRPORT RD T273  MVC 06/09/2022 13:17:11
22-084963 06/09/2022 11:38 FOLLOW UP 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY V228  NR  06/09/2022 12:31:09
22-084965 06/09/2022 11:40 DISORDERLY 499 N GUADALUPE ST B315  NC  06/09/2022 15:33:22
22-084966 06/09/2022 11:41 WELFARE CAMINO DE CHELLY/AGUA FRIA A299  NC  06/09/2022 11:54:26
22-084970 06/09/2022 11:43 ANIMAL CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD S506  NR  06/09/2022 11:49:10
22-084971 06/09/2022 11:45 SUSPICIOUS 4639 SOLECITO LOOP A67   NR  06/09/2022 12:06:49
22-084973 06/09/2022 11:46 PSYCHIATRIC 1698-211 GALISTEO ST A299  NR  06/09/2022 17:18:41
22-084975 06/09/2022 11:51 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  R   06/09/2022 17:06:21
22-084977 06/09/2022 11:55 CLOSE PATROL 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY V84   NR  06/09/2022 12:24:58
22-084981 06/09/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL B304  NR  06/09/2022 18:53:55
22-084982 06/09/2022 12:02 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  CNR 06/09/2022 20:05:06
22-084985 06/09/2022 12:15 ASSAULT IN S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA FRIA K254  R   06/09/2022 12:59:45
22-084989 06/09/2022 12:20 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO ST T273  MVC 06/09/2022 16:55:23
22-084990 06/09/2022 12:21 DOMESTIC 3626 CERRILLOS RD A251  NC  06/09/2022 12:55:05
22-084992 06/09/2022 12:22 FOLLOW UP 1316-B RUFINA LN I117  NR  06/09/2022 12:39:41
22-084994 06/09/2022 12:25 FOLLOW UP 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR V208  NR  06/09/2022 13:10:19
22-084995 06/09/2022 12:26 LOST OR FOUND 63 LINCOLN AVE C325  CNR 06/09/2022 18:39:42
22-084997 06/09/2022 12:27 SUSPICIOUS CAMINO CAPITAN/PASEO DE V208  NR  06/09/2022 13:16:15
22-085002 06/09/2022 12:32 DISORDERLY GRANT AVE/SANDOVAL ST A263  NC  06/09/2022 14:03:12
22-085004 06/09/2022 12:33 WELFARE 825 TOPEKA ST A263  NR  06/09/2022 14:20:20
22-085006 06/09/2022 12:34 DISORDERLY 3542 ZAFARANO DR B304  NR  06/09/2022 16:20:58
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22-085008 06/09/2022 12:36 OVERDOSE OR 4250 CERRILLOS RD A318  NR  06/09/2022 13:32:58
22-085015 06/09/2022 12:52 ASSAULT IN 7401 CERRILLOS RD A251  R   06/09/2022 17:01:48
22-085016 06/09/2022 12:53 DISORDERLY 3201 ZAFARANO DR I122  NC  06/09/2022 14:26:40
22-085020 06/09/2022 12:58 AGGRAVATED 435 SAINT MICHAELS DR A302  R   06/09/2022 14:21:57
22-085022 06/09/2022 13:00 HARASSMENT 5 CALLE MEDICO C325  NR  06/09/2022 16:00:44
22-085025 06/09/2022 13:02 LARCENY OF 247-C ROSARIO BLVD B324  R   06/09/2022 16:43:19
22-085030 06/09/2022 13:20 ASSAULT IN 62 LINCOLN AVE V228  NR  06/09/2022 13:57:52
22-085031 06/09/2022 13:21 ANIMAL 1698 SAINT MICHAELS DR S503  NC  06/09/2022 13:33:05
22-085035 06/09/2022 13:24 LARCENY 1214-3 CAMINO CARLOS REY C325  NR  06/09/2022 15:30:29
22-085036 06/09/2022 13:25 ANIMALS CALLE ENSENADA/SIRINGO RD S506  NC  06/09/2022 13:44:29
22-085039 06/09/2022 13:27 LARCENY IN 3550 ZAFARANO DR A261  R   06/09/2022 14:15:26
22-085042 06/09/2022 13:33 DISORDERLY 1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY I124  NR  06/09/2022 17:29:40
22-085049 06/09/2022 14:06 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C240  NC  06/09/2022 22:02:36
22-085050 06/09/2022 14:09 BURGLARY OF 161-O CALLE OJO FELIZ B406  NR  06/09/2022 15:43:55
22-085051 06/09/2022 14:10 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  06/09/2022 14:54:06
22-085060 06/09/2022 14:28 FRAUD 525 CAMINO DE LOS MARQUEZ C325  NR  06/09/2022 16:18:30
22-085062 06/09/2022 14:30 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CABESTRO/RODEO RD A263  NR  06/09/2022 14:53:03
22-085067 06/09/2022 14:37 DISORDERLY CALLE DE ORIENTE I124  NC  06/09/2022 15:31:00
22-085069 06/09/2022 14:43 DISORDERLY GALISTEO ST/W SAN FRANCISCO B315  NC  06/09/2022 15:47:53
22-085070 06/09/2022 14:44 DISORDERLY 3200 CERRILLOS RD B304  NR  06/09/2022 16:07:02
22-085073 06/09/2022 14:48 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  R   06/09/2022 16:39:34
22-085076 06/09/2022 14:52 ASSISTING 2029 CALLE LORCA I124  NC  06/09/2022 15:24:56
22-085080 06/09/2022 15:00 CLOSE PATROL CALLE CABALLERO/CAMINO I124  NR  06/09/2022 15:40:30
22-085081 06/09/2022 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B406  NC  06/09/2022 16:41:45
22-085082 06/09/2022 15:01 NARCOTICS 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A251  NR  06/09/2022 16:58:50
22-085085 06/09/2022 15:11 BURGLARY 2900 CERRILLOS RD B304  R   06/09/2022 15:11:38
22-085091 06/09/2022 15:29 DISORDERLY 407 GALISTEO ST B315  NC  06/09/2022 15:35:07
22-085092 06/09/2022 15:34 FIGHT 2861 CERRILLOS RD I122  NR  06/09/2022 16:00:29
22-085098 06/09/2022 15:47 DISORDERLY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD V208  R   06/09/2022 16:02:47
22-085099 06/09/2022 15:48 WELFARE 5312 JAGUAR DR I122  NC  06/09/2022 16:17:20
22-085100 06/09/2022 15:52 CHECK 120-A VALENCIA RD V208  AS  06/09/2022 16:44:55
22-085102 06/09/2022 15:56 TRAFFIC STOP 264 PASEO DE PERALTA B315  CI  06/09/2022 16:14:02
22-085106 06/09/2022 16:06 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I124  CNR 06/09/2022 18:09:04
22-085108 06/09/2022 16:11 BURGLARY 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD I122  NR  06/09/2022 16:47:50
22-085112 06/09/2022 16:18 WELFARE 300 DON GASPAR AVE V208  NR  06/09/2022 16:31:07
22-085113 06/09/2022 16:21 SUSPICIOUS 3804 THOMAS RD B79   CNR 06/09/2022 18:54:43
22-085115 06/09/2022 16:26 CHECK 3025 GOVERNOR MECHEM RD V208  AS  06/09/2022 17:07:12
22-085120 06/09/2022 16:30 ABANDONED 3298 CERRILLOS RD S408  VW  06/09/2022 16:33:31
22-085125 06/09/2022 16:40 TRAFFIC STOP 3242 CERRILLOS RD CM5   CI  06/09/2022 16:48:54
22-085128 06/09/2022 16:41 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD P226  NR  06/09/2022 19:58:21
22-085129 06/09/2022 16:42 MV ACCIDENT MERCER ST/ALARID ST B406  MVC 06/09/2022 17:37:39
22-085130 06/09/2022 16:43 DISORDERLY 3060 CERRILLOS RD B304  CNR 06/09/2022 19:42:44
22-085133 06/09/2022 16:45 STRAY 2941 LOIS LN S500  R   06/09/2022 16:45:53
22-085135 06/09/2022 16:48 CHECK BANK 545 W CORDOVA RD B310  AS  06/09/2022 17:22:56
22-085136 06/09/2022 16:49 DISORDERLY 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR A251  NC  06/09/2022 18:39:31
22-085138 06/09/2022 16:51 ANIMALS 4164 ARBOLES BONITOS S506  NR  06/09/2022 17:28:06
22-085141 06/09/2022 16:52 ASSISTING 2505 CERRILLOS RD A251  NR  06/09/2022 16:58:59
22-085144 06/09/2022 16:59 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD I122  NC  06/09/2022 18:22:58
22-085147 06/09/2022 17:02 SUSPICIOUS 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C317  CNR 06/09/2022 22:52:37
22-085150 06/09/2022 17:03 ASSISTING S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS B310  AA  06/09/2022 17:14:58
22-085156 06/09/2022 17:18 PSYCHIATRIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  R   06/09/2022 18:20:11
22-085161 06/09/2022 17:23 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  NR  06/09/2022 18:12:49
22-085163 06/09/2022 17:26 TRAFFIC 16600 US 84-285 B324  NC  06/09/2022 18:14:07
22-085164 06/09/2022 17:31 TRAFFIC US 84-285/VETERANS MEMORIAL B324  NC  06/09/2022 18:14:14
22-085165 06/09/2022 17:31 TRO VIOLATION 1449-201 ZEPOL RD B304  R   06/09/2022 21:13:45
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22-085167 06/09/2022 17:34 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B406  R   06/09/2022 18:35:58
22-085168 06/09/2022 17:37 SIMPLE BATTERY500 RODEO RD B315  R   06/09/2022 19:42:16
22-085173 06/09/2022 17:50 EMBEZZLEMENT 3251 CERRILLOS RD I122  R   06/09/2022 20:50:53
22-085175 06/09/2022 17:51 ASSIST WITH 3471-84 CERRILLOS RD I124  CNR 06/09/2022 18:54:56
22-085176 06/09/2022 17:52 STALLED S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD B304  CNR 06/09/2022 18:03:49
22-085178 06/09/2022 17:53 SUSPICIOUS RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS I122  CNR 06/09/2022 18:15:06
22-085183 06/09/2022 18:04 DOCUMENTED 3267 PRIMO COLORES ST C325  CNR 06/09/2022 18:31:25
22-085185 06/09/2022 18:14 CHECK 3025 CLIFF PALACE B79   AS  06/09/2022 19:20:51
22-085186 06/09/2022 18:16 SUSPICIOUS 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD I122  CNR 06/09/2022 19:49:13
22-085187 06/09/2022 18:18 UNLAWFUL 1310-6 SILER RD C240  CNR 06/09/2022 22:58:36
22-085191 06/09/2022 18:25 OVERDOSE OR 4752 HIGHLANDS CT B304  AA  06/09/2022 18:52:12
22-085192 06/09/2022 18:26 TRAFFIC STOP 4220 AIRPORT RD C329  CI  06/09/2022 18:41:51
22-085193 06/09/2022 18:32 ASSIST PUBLIC 2423 CAMINO DE VIDA B310  CNR 06/09/2022 19:08:43
22-085202 06/09/2022 18:50 CHECK 201 W MARCY ST C240  AS  06/09/2022 21:54:03
22-085204 06/09/2022 18:54 DISORDERLY 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A251  CNR 06/09/2022 19:35:46
22-085205 06/09/2022 18:54 DISORDERLY RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE LAS I124  NC  06/09/2022 20:17:11
22-085207 06/09/2022 18:56 CHECK 1475 RODEO RD C329  AS  06/09/2022 22:38:31
22-085209 06/09/2022 19:04 TRAFFIC STOP 2710 CERRILLOS RD C329  CI  06/09/2022 19:20:18
22-085211 06/09/2022 19:05 CHECK 3025 GOVERNOR MECHEM RD B79   AS  06/09/2022 19:31:13
22-085214 06/09/2022 19:12 DISORDERLY 4650 AIRPORT RD C83   NC  06/09/2022 21:50:34
22-085215 06/09/2022 19:24 CLOSE PATROL CALLE CARMILITA/AGUA FRIA ST C83   NC  06/09/2022 22:19:51
22-085220 06/09/2022 19:35 SIMPLE BATTERY4250 CERRILLOS RD I124  R   06/09/2022 22:00:48
22-085227 06/09/2022 19:42 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO ST C329  CI  06/09/2022 19:57:28
22-085229 06/09/2022 19:44 MV ACCIDENT 28200 INTERSTATE 25 B406  NR  06/09/2022 20:32:20
22-085230 06/09/2022 19:47 CHECK 219 SHELBY ST C329  AS  06/09/2022 22:18:17
22-085231 06/09/2022 19:47 FIGHT 2530 YUCCA ST B324  R   06/09/2022 21:32:52
22-085233 06/09/2022 19:55 WELFARE 3542 ZAFARANO DR I124  NC  06/09/2022 20:26:01
22-085235 06/09/2022 20:01 CLOSE PATROL 3521 ZAFARANO DR I124  NC  06/09/2022 20:33:17
22-085236 06/09/2022 20:05 TRO VIOLATION 3836 MADISON RD C325  CNR 06/09/2022 21:53:25
22-085239 06/09/2022 20:06 ABANDONED JIRON ST/HICKOX ST B406  CNR 06/09/2022 20:46:27
22-085240 06/09/2022 20:07 DOCUMENTED 1116 CALLE LA RESOLANA C317  NC  06/09/2022 23:20:43
22-085241 06/09/2022 20:10 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CAMINO TIERRA C329  CI  06/09/2022 20:22:00
22-085242 06/09/2022 20:13 DISORDERLY 3025 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA C233  NR  06/09/2022 22:57:40
22-085246 06/09/2022 20:30 CLOSE PATROL 1701 PASEO DE PERALTA C83   NC  06/09/2022 22:29:18
22-085250 06/09/2022 20:37 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD I108  NC  06/09/2022 21:37:05
22-085251 06/09/2022 20:39 HARASSMENT 4752 HIGHLANDS CT C271  NR  06/09/2022 22:29:15
22-085252 06/09/2022 20:40 NARCOTICS 13 CAMINO CHARRO C271  R   06/10/2022 00:01:05
22-085258 06/09/2022 21:00 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS C317  NC  06/09/2022 21:36:54
22-085259 06/09/2022 21:06 DOMESTIC 6332-914 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO C329  R   06/09/2022 21:44:38
22-085260 06/09/2022 21:31 WELFARE 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR I108  AA  06/09/2022 21:52:46
22-085261 06/09/2022 21:32 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/EXIT 282 B315  CI  06/09/2022 21:51:02
22-085263 06/09/2022 21:34 STALLED CRISTOS RD/CERRILLOS RD C83   NC  06/09/2022 21:54:55
22-085266 06/09/2022 21:45 ABANDONED 6362 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO C329  CNR 06/09/2022 21:57:56
22-085268 06/09/2022 21:49 WELFARE 305 N GUADALUPE ST C240  CNR 06/09/2022 22:09:24
22-085269 06/09/2022 21:49 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  R   06/09/2022 22:31:59
22-085270 06/09/2022 21:55 WELFARE 402 ALAMO DR C325  NC  06/09/2022 22:37:41
22-085271 06/09/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C233  NC  06/09/2022 23:16:39
22-085272 06/09/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C83   NC  06/09/2022 22:11:06
22-085273 06/09/2022 22:00 DOMESTIC 2491-1301 SAWMILL RD I124  R   06/10/2022 00:13:36
22-085276 06/09/2022 22:10 DISORDERLY 149 CALLE DON JOSE I108  NR  06/09/2022 22:53:18
22-085278 06/09/2022 22:19 SUSPICIOUS 2806 LA JUNTA C233  CNR 06/09/2022 22:47:10
22-085280 06/09/2022 22:28 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/SAWMILL RD C233  VW  06/09/2022 22:31:47
22-085287 06/09/2022 22:46 SUSPICIOUS 1089 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C317  CNR 06/09/2022 23:08:47
22-085288 06/09/2022 22:46 DISORDERLY 498 N GUADALUPE ST C240  NC  06/09/2022 23:06:53
22-085289 06/09/2022 22:57 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  CNR 06/09/2022 23:31:56
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22-085290 06/09/2022 23:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CABESTRO/RODEO RD I108  NC  06/09/2022 23:26:18
22-085292 06/09/2022 23:02 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD C329  CI  06/09/2022 23:18:06
22-085295 06/09/2022 23:19 SUSPICIOUS 2500-1301 SAWMILL RD C317  NR  06/09/2022 23:54:31
22-085296 06/09/2022 23:32 DISORDERLY 102-BLK SANDOVAL ST C329  NC  06/09/2022 23:43:45
22-085297 06/09/2022 23:35 DISORDERLY 3140-A CERRILLOS RD C240  CNR 06/10/2022 00:30:18
22-085298 06/09/2022 23:43 DISORDERLY 2370 AVENIDA DE LAS C240  CBC 06/09/2022 23:58:27
22-085301 06/09/2022 23:53 DISORDERLY VILLEROS ST/MELENDEZ ST C329  CNR 06/10/2022 00:26:11
22-085304 06/10/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C83   NC  06/10/2022 00:17:55
22-085308 06/10/2022 00:25 WELFARE 338-B E ALAMEDA ST C317  NC  06/10/2022 00:47:54
22-085309 06/10/2022 00:29 CRIMINAL 3022 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA C233  R   06/10/2022 01:10:49
22-085316 06/10/2022 02:06 SUSPICIOUS 955 RICHARDS AVE C240  NC  06/10/2022 02:39:44
22-085318 06/10/2022 02:55 SUSPICIOUS 3474 ZAFARANO DR C317  NR  06/10/2022 02:56:48
22-085319 06/10/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 533 CALLE LUCERO C329  NC  06/10/2022 03:43:04
22-085322 06/10/2022 03:17 911 HANG UP 3237-57 JEMEZ RD C317  CNR 06/10/2022 03:43:47
22-085326 06/10/2022 03:52 WELFARE 7510 AIRPORT RD C317  CNR 06/10/2022 06:06:00
22-085331 06/10/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS C271  NC  06/10/2022 04:21:06
22-085329 06/10/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 1501 THIRD ST C329  NC  06/10/2022 04:45:58
22-085330 06/10/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C83   NR  06/10/2022 07:13:41
22-085337 06/10/2022 04:44 CHECK 80 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C329  AS  06/10/2022 05:00:57
22-085338 06/10/2022 04:53 NARCOTICS 2001-B117 HOPEWELL ST C329  NR  06/10/2022 05:34:52
22-085341 06/10/2022 05:17 AGGRAVATED 2766 SYCAMORE LOOP C329  R   06/10/2022 07:27:27
22-085350 06/10/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CABESTRO/RODEO RD A263  NR  06/10/2022 06:34:18
22-085351 06/10/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A322  NR  06/10/2022 06:57:06
22-085353 06/10/2022 06:34 WELFARE 2516 CAMINO CABESTRO A263  NR  06/10/2022 06:36:55
22-085355 06/10/2022 06:46 SUSPICIOUS 4033 CERRILLOS RD A318  NC  06/10/2022 07:01:30
22-085357 06/10/2022 06:47 ILLEGALLY 2020 CALLE LORCA S407  NR  06/10/2022 07:20:40
22-085359 06/10/2022 06:53 ASSISTING S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS A306  NR  06/10/2022 07:04:22
22-085361 06/10/2022 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS A318  NR  06/10/2022 07:01:43
22-085362 06/10/2022 07:02 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A318  NR  06/10/2022 07:22:26
22-085367 06/10/2022 07:12 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO ENTRADA/AIRPORT RD T273  MVC 06/10/2022 07:55:19
22-085372 06/10/2022 07:18 STRAY 1160 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA S503  R   06/10/2022 07:46:07
22-085390 06/10/2022 08:06 CLOSE PATROL LLANO ST/SAINT MICHAELS DR A322  NR  06/10/2022 08:10:19

Total Number of Events Listed: 246
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2022-005830 06/09/2022 00:49 TRAFARR W MARCY ST/SHERIDAN 
AVE

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-005831 06/09/2022 01:02 SIMBATT 530 S GUADALUPE ST I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

2022-005832 06/09/2022 02:38 DOMESTIC 2620 BIRCH ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-005833 06/09/2022 04:17 IPLARCEN 319 S GUADALUPE ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-005834 06/09/2022 06:27 IPLARCEN 319 S GUADALUPE ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-005835 06/09/2022 04:41 CRIMDAM
A

255 CAMINO ALIRE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-005836 06/09/2022 07:57 STRAY   2866 CLARK CT S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-005837 06/09/2022 07:53 BURGLAR
Y

955-1019 RICHARDS AVE A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-005838 06/09/2022 08:07 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-005839 06/09/2022 09:53 SUSPPER 1343 CAMINO DE JACOBO A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-005840 06/09/2022 08:53 DISORDER 1343 CAMINO DE JACOBO A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-005841 06/09/2022 09:27 LARCENY 2000 VIVIGEN WAY A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-005842 06/09/2022 09:47 IPASSAUL 5166 AGUA FRIA RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-005843 06/09/2022 10:30 STRAY   2501 W ZIA RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-005844 06/09/2022 09:27 DOMESTIC 1013 VELARDE RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-005845 06/09/2022 10:37 DISORDER 1343 CAMINO DE JACOBO A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-005846 06/09/2022 11:00 TEMP    5 RAYON DR A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-005847 06/09/2022 08:09 BURGLAR
Y

4499 SAN IGNACIO RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-005848 06/09/2022 10:28 TEMP    1449-201 ZEPOL RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-005849 06/09/2022 11:09 PSYCH   2001-B219 HOPEWELL ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-005850 06/09/2022 12:15 IPASSAUL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA 
FRIA ST

K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-005851 06/09/2022 12:58 AGGBAT  435 SAINT MICHAELS DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-005852 06/09/2022 12:52 IPASSAUL 7401 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-005853 06/09/2022 13:27 IPLARCEN 3550 ZAFARANO DR A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-005854 06/09/2022 11:27 BURGLAR
Y

2900 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-005855 06/09/2022 15:11 BURGLAR
Y

2900 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-005856 06/09/2022 14:48 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-005857 06/09/2022 11:51 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-005858 06/09/2022 15:47 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-005859 06/09/2022 13:02 LARCBIKE 247-C ROSARIO BLVD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-005860 06/09/2022 16:45 STRAY   2941 LOIS LN S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

Report Generated: 06/10/2022 08:24:02 | User ID: GJGURULE
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2022-005861 06/09/2022 11:21 PHONE   222-22 E MARCY ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-005862 06/09/2022 10:19 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-005863 06/09/2022 17:18 PSYCH   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-005864 06/09/2022 17:34 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2022-005865 06/09/2022 17:37 SIMBATT 500 RODEO RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-005866 06/09/2022 17:50 EMBEZZLE 3251 CERRILLOS RD I122  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-005867 06/09/2022 19:47 FIGHT   2530 YUCCA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-005868 06/09/2022 19:35 SIMBATT 4250 CERRILLOS RD I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-005869 06/09/2022 17:31 TROVIOLA 1449-201 ZEPOL RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-005870 06/09/2022 21:06 DOMESTIC 6332-914 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-005871 06/09/2022 22:00 DOMESTIC 2491-1301 SAWMILL RD I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-005872 06/09/2022 21:49 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-005873 06/09/2022 20:40 NARCOTIC 13 CAMINO CHARRO C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-005874 06/10/2022 00:29 CRIMDAM
A

3022 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-005876 06/10/2022 05:17 AGGASLT 2766 SYCAMORE LOOP C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-005877 06/10/2022 07:18 STRAY   1160 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

Total Number of Events Listed:  47
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